1 21737-0307, Rev. E
9-23-98
   DTR-1250-MM
1x9 Gigabit Ethernet 850 nm VCSEL Transceivers
Features
þ Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Draft D5.0
1000BASE-SX specifications for Gigabit
Ethernet

9 TX GND
Pin Assignments
Ordering Information
Module Name Connector EMI Shield Coupling
DTR-1250-MM SC NO DC
DTR-1250-MM-ES SC YES DC
DTR-1250-MM-AC SC NO AC
DTR-1250-MM-AE SC YES AC
Module Name Connector EMI Shield Coupling
DTR-1250-MM-ST ST NO DC
DTR-1250-MM-SA ST NO AC
DTR-1250-MM-FC FC NO DC
DTR-1250-MM-FA FC NO AC
19
5 21737-0307, Rev. E
9-23-98
Contents